...setting the standard again and again® 33
Testers ▼ Conductivity
TDSTestr®, ECTestr™, and SaltTestr™
Selection Guide
Get Better Accuracy. Oakton Instruments
offers the only TDS and conductivity
Testrs with ±1% full-scale accuracy.
This is the best accuracy available on

Weight
Unit only: 3.25 oz (90 g); Boxed: 6.0 oz (170 g)
Ordering Information
Catalog number Description Includes
WD-35662-10 TDSTestr 11 dual-range
Protective plastic storage case, lanyard, and batteries
WD-35662-15 TDSTestr 11+ multirange
Accessories
WD-35661-17 Replacement electrode
for TDSTestr 11
WD-35661-08 Replacement electrode
for TDSTestr 11+
WD-35624-45 Vinyl carrying case with belt loop;
holds one tester and solution pouches
WD-09377-16 Replacement batteries, 1.5 V.
Pack of 6
WD-35661-70 Deluxe calibration kit includes
two each calibration pouches (447 μS, 1413 μS,
2764 μS, 15,000 μS, and rinse water), sample jar,
and foam-lined hard plastic carrying case.
(Tester not included)

and foam-lined hard plastic carrying case.
(Tester not included)
Ordering Information
Catalog number Description Includes
WD-35662-30 ECTestr 11 dual-range Protective plastic storage case, lanyard, and batteries
WD-35662-35 ECTestr 11+ multirange
35662-35
...setting the standard again and again®36
Conductivity ▼ Testers
Factory calibrated against
NaCl standards
▼ Ideal for testing salinity levels in
pools
±1% full-scale accuracy
▼ The best in its class!
Waterproof, dustproof housing
▼ Meets IP67 ratings, plus—it floats!
Replaceable electrode
▼ Reuse same meter body over and
over again
Push-button calibration
▼ Calibrate more precisely than
trimpot adjustment—no screwdrivers
necessary
Hold function
▼ Freezes reading until you can log it
Auto shut-off
▼ Saves your batteries
Temperature display
▼ Selectable for ºF or ºC
Full reading displayed
▼ No need to multiply the readout
to obtain actual test values
Automatic temperature
compensation (ATC)
▼ Gives you accurate measurements
even in fluctuating temperatures
Calibration button tucked away in
battery compartment to avoid accidental
recalibration
Replaceable electrodes extend
tester life and save you money
Accessories
WD-35661-17 Replacement electrode
for SaltTestr 11
WD-35624-45 Vinyl carrying case with belt loop;
holds one tester and solution pouches
WD-35653-15 Salt standard pouches,
3000 ppm NaCl. Box of 20 pouches
WD-09377-16 Replacement batteries, 1.5 V.
Pack of 6
WD-35661-70 Deluxe calibration kit includes
two each calibration pouches (447 μS, 1413 μS,
2764 μS, 15,000 μS, and rinse water), sample jar,
and foam-lined hard plastic carrying case.
(Tester not included)
General: Ideal for aquariums, hobbyists (koi fish),
aquaculture, fish farms, water and wastewater
treatment, pools, and spas.
Applications
Soft vinyl belt-loop carrying case
35624-45 keeps tester handy
Ordering Information
Catalog number Description Includes
WD-35662-52 SaltTestr 11 Protective plastic storage case, lanyard, and batteries
Specifications
Mode SaltTestr 11
Range 0 to 10.00 ppt
Resolution 0.01 ppt

WD-35653-13 15,000 μS 8759 8532 13,455
WD-35653-15 56,501 μS 3240 3000 —
Ordering Information
Catalog
number
Conductivity
value
TDS calibration values
ppm KCl ppm NaCl ppm 442
WD-00653-23 23 μS 11.6 10.7 14.74
WD-00653-16 84 μS 40.38 38.04 50.50
WD-00653-47 447 μS 225.6 215.5 300.0
WD-00653-18 1413 μS 744.7 702.1 1000
WD-00653-15 1500 μS 757.1 737.1 1050
WD-00653-27 2070 μS 1045 1041 1500
WD-00653-20 2764 μS 1382 1414.8 2062.7
WD-00653-89 8974 μS 5101 4487 7608
WD-00606-10 12,880 μS 7447 7230 11,367
WD-00653-50 15,000 μS 8759 8532 13,455
WD-00653-32 80 mS 52,168 48,384 79,688
Ordering Information
Pick your
components...
and build a custom kit
that contains everything
you need for conductivity
and salinity testing and
calibration!
Catalog
number Model Range Page Sensor
Cat. no.
WD-35662-10 TDSTestr® 11 0 to 1990 ppm; 0 to 10.00 ppt 34 WD-35661-17
WD-35662-15 TDSTestr 11+ 0 to 199.9 ppm, 0 to 1999 ppm;
0 to 10.00 pt 34 WD-35661-08
WD-35662-30 ECTestr® 11 0 to 1990 μS; 0 to 19.9 ms 35 WD-35661-17
WD-35662-35 ECTestr 11+ 0 to 199.9 μS, 0 to 1999 μS;
0 to 19.99 ms 35 WD-35661-08
WD-35662-52 SaltTestr™ 11 0 to 10.00 ppt 36 WD-35661-17
35625-45
pH and ORP custom kits
are also available. See page 9.
...setting the standard again and again®46
Conductivity ▼ Accessories
Calibration Solutions and Accessories
Conductivity/
TDS Cells
Choose from three cell constants
All cells feature built-in temperature
compensation. A 1.0 cell constant (K)
is ideal for midrange conductivity
measurements. For high conductivity
measurements (near or above 20 mS)
order a cell with K = 10.0; for low
conductivity measurements (near or
below 20 μS), order a cell with K = 0.1.
Catalog
number
Body/sensor
material
Cell
constant
Temperature
range
Cable
length
Probe
style
Cells for use with CON 6, TDS 6, and SALT 6
WD-35606-53 Ultem K = 0.1 0 to 80°C 3 ft C
WD-35606-55 Ultem K = 1.0 0 to 80°C 3 ft C
WD-35606-57 Ultem K = 10 0 to 80°C 10 ft C
Cells for use with CON 400, CON 410, TDS 400, CON 510,
pH/CON 300, pH/CON 510, CON 11, and CON 110
WD-35608-50 Ultem K = 1.0 0 to 80°C 3 ft C
WD-35608-57 Ultem K = 1.0 0 to 80°C 10 ft C
WD-35608-51 Epoxy K = 10 0 to 80°C 3 ft A
WD-35608-52 Glass K = 1.0 0 to 100°C 3 ft B
WD-35608-55 Epoxy K = 0.1 0 to 80°C 3 ft A
Cells for use with CON 600, CON 610, PC 650, CD 650, and PCD 650
WD-35408-50 Epoxy K = 0.1 0 to 80°C 3 ft A
WD-35408-52 Ultem K = 1.0 0 to 80°C 3 ft C
WD-35408-57 Ultem K = 1.0 0 to 80°C 10 ft C
WD-35408-54 Epoxy K = 10 0 to 80°C 3 ft A
WD-35408-56 Epoxy, 4-cell K = 0.3 0 to 80°C 3 ft A
WD-35408-58 Epoxy K = 0.01 0 to 80°C 3 ft A
Conductivity/TDS
Calibration Solutions
NIST-traceable; ±1% accuracy at 25°C
Conductivity/TDS calibration solutions are cross